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Sacile 15- 16 agosto 2009



GIUDICI ANCI-AIA

Nome Cognome
PRESIDENTE DI GIURIA GIACOMELLI PAOLO
RIZZARDI FABIANO

RUSSO TAMARA



Gabbia

155

12
78
92
128
143
161
174

23
43

71
118
136
146
150

J

Soggetto
TS02 83010
uD08 8N04
PNO3 8N001
PNO3 8D001
G001 9105
PDO1 8401
PN20 9302
TS02 92013
PN14 9203
PN23 9301
PN11 9201
PN11 9330
PN23 9508
PN11 9309
PN14 9205
TS02 94003

Sesso

M

=T LT T L

ML LT L L

Punteggi

96

95,5
96
95,5
94,5
94,5
95
94

ELENCO PREMIATI

Razza

CAMPIONE MOSTRA
FOCATA

CAMPIONE DI RAZZA

GIGANTE

LEPRE

LEPRE

ARIETE PICCOLO
PEZZATA INGLESE
ARIETE NANO
SATIN

ECCELLENTE EXTRA

BIANCA DI NUOVA ZELANDA

PEZZATA TRICOLORE
LEPRE

LEPRE

TURINGIA

FATA PERLATA
ARGENTATA PICCOLA
FOCATA

Allevatore

SUSHMEL GRAZIANO

SABATINI ANGELO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
MARINI SERGIO
PINATO MAURIZIO
VIVAN LUCA
SUSHMEL GRAZIANO

DORETTO ALBERTO
PIZZINATO OSCAR
VIVAN LUIGI

VIVAN LUIGI
PIZZINATO OSCAR
VIVAN LUIGI
DORETTO ALBERTO
SUSHMEL GRAZIANO



Tatuaggio

Gab Dx

Sx

Sex Data Nascita

Giudizio

Padre

Madre

GIGANTE

Prezzo

Allevatore

1 uUDO08
2 UDo08
3 UDO08
4 UDO08
5uUDO08
6 UDO08
7 UDO08
8 UD08
9 UDO08
10 UDO8
11 UDO8
12 UD08
179 UD08

9202
9320
9204
9205
9321
81003
8D04
8D05
8D01
8D14
8NO1
8N04
9201

13/02/2009
18/03/2009
13/02/2009
13/02/2009
18/03/2009
17/01/2008
03/12/2008
03/12/2008
03/12/2008
13/12/2008
28/11/2008
28/11/2008
13/02/2009

NC

NC
92,5
NC
95
91
92
92
95,5
NC

PV68 8204
PV68 8206
PV68 8204
PV68 8204
PV68 8206
uDO08 62002
uDO08 71001
uDO08 71001
uDO08 71001
uDO08 62002
PV68 8204
PV68 8204
PV68 8204

uDO08 85001
uDO08 73001
uUDO08 85001
uDO08 85001
uDO08 73001
uDO08 73002
uDO08 81009
uDO08 81009
uDO08 81009
uDO08 83010
uDO08 73001
uDO08 73001
uDO08 85001

GIGANTE BIANCO

60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
80,00
80,00

N.V.
80,00
80,00
80,00

N.V.
60,00

SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO
SABATINI ANGELO

C.RAZZA

13 UD08

73007

F

29/03/2007

93

UDO08 64006

bianco

K2 1512

ARIETE

80,00

SABATINI ANGELO

14 UD15
15 UD15
16 UD15

9201
9202
9203

E
M
M

23/02/2009
23/02/2009
23/02/2009

B
MB
B

B77 389
B77 389
B77 389

KVS7 186
KVS7 186
KVS7 186

FULVA DI BORGOGNA

120,00 DE CECCO LUCIANO
100,00 DE CECCO LUCIANO
60,00 DE CECCO LUCIANO

17 UD0O2
18 UD02
19 UDO02

9510
9303
9306

E
M
M

25/05/2009
07/03/2009
07/03/2009

B
NC
S

classico
BZ438 8315 uD02 80003
BZ438 8315 UDO02 65009
BZ438 8315 UDO02 65009

BIANCA DI NUOVA ZELANDA

25,00 CATTAROSSI ROBERTO
25,00 CATTAROSSI ROBERTO
25,00 CATTAROSSI ROBERTO

20 PN14
21 PN14
22 PN14
23 PN14
24 PN14
25 PN14
26 PN14
27 PN14

9201
9202
9204
9203
8D013
8D015
8D016
8D017

16/02/2009
16/02/2009
16/02/2009
16/02/2009
13/12/2008
13/12/2008
13/12/2008
13/12/2008

MB
MB

EE
NC
90,5
91,5
90,5

classico
RE4 8333 B85 4839
RE4 8333 B85 4839
RE4 8333 B85 4839
RE4 8333 B85 4839
RE4 8333 PN14 7NO10
RE4 8333 PN14 7NO10
RE4 8333 PN14 7NO10
RE4 8333 PN14 7NO10

CALIFORNIANA

30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00

DORETTO ALBERTO
DORETTO ALBERTO
DORETTO ALBERTO
DORETTO ALBERTO
DORETTO ALBERTO
DORETTO ALBERTO
DORETTO ALBERTO
DORETTO ALBERTO

E.EXTRA

28 PDO1
29 PDO1

9401
9403

F
F

18/04/2009
18/04/2009

S
S

classico
PD01 5N23 BZ540 8718
PDO01 5N23 BZ540 8718

25,00
25,00

PINATO MAURIZIO
PINATO MAURIZIO



Tatuaggio

Gab Dx

Sx

Sex Data Nascita

Giudizio

Padre

Madre

CALIFORNIANA

Prezzo

Allevatore

30 PDO1
31 Ub02
32 PDO1
33 PDO1
34 PDO1
35 PDO1
36 UDO3
37 UDO3

9414
9503
9402
9410
9412
9413
91023
91022

17/04/2009
28/05/2009
18/04/2009
17/04/2009
17/04/2009
17/04/2009
15/01/2009
15/01/2009

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
92
93,5

ROSSA DELLA NUOVA ZELANDA

classico

BZ540 8716 PDO1 8405
RE10 8220 UDO02 7D005
PDO1 5N23 BZ540 8718
BZ540 8716 PDO1 8405
BZ540 8716 PDO1 8405
BZ540 8716 PDO1 8405
K5 276 PDO1 7N12
K5 276 PDO1 7N12

25,00
15,00
25,00
30,00
25,00
25,00
35,00
35,00

PINATO MAURIZIO
CATTAROSSI ROBERTO
PINATO MAURIZIO
PINATO MAURIZIO
PINATO MAURIZIO
PINATO MAURIZIO
BASSI ALESSANDRO
BASSI ALESSANDRO

38 UDO02

9604

F

03/06/2009

S

classico

BO88 062

KVS1 172

PEZZATA TRICOLORE

15,00

CATTAROSSI ROBERTO

39 UD15
40 PN23
41 UD15
42 UD15
43 PN23
44 UD15
45 PN23
46 UD15
47 PN23
48 PN23
49 PN23
50 PN23
51 UD15

9302
9302
9305
9301
9301
9303
9303
9304
9501
9502
9503
9504
8D001

LT L L L 2 ST o

02/03/2009
19/03/2009
29/03/2009
28/03/2009
19/03/2009
02/03/2009
19/03/2009
02/03/2009
06/05/2009
06/05/2009
06/05/2009
06/05/2009
22/12/2008

NC
MB
MB
EE

MB

n nu nu n

88,5

80,00
30,00
80,00
40,00

N.V.
40,00
35,00
60,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
70,00

DE CECCO LUCIANO
PIZZINATO OSCAR
DE CECCO LUCIANO
DE CECCO LUCIANO
PIZZINATO OSCAR
DE CECCO LUCIANO
PIZZINATO OSCAR
DE CECCO LUCIANO
PIZZINATO OSCAR
PIZZINATO OSCAR
PIZZINATO OSCAR
PIZZINATO OSCAR
DE CECCO LUCIANO

E.EXTRA

52 UD02
53 UD02

9203
9505

F
F

28/02/2009
20/05/2009

NC
S

25,00
15,00

CATTAROSSI ROBERTO
CATTAROSSI ROBERTO

54 PN11
55 PN11
56 PN23
57 PN23
58 PN21
59 PN23
60 UDO08
61 PN21
62 UDO08

9201
9321
9402
9403
9404
9404
9404
9405
9406

26/02/2009
15/03/2009
16/04/2009
16/04/2009
07/04/2009
16/04/2009
02/04/2009
07/04/2009
02/04/2009

EE

w T n W W W

classico
B883 083 UD15 78003
UD15 75001 BZ724 8105
B883 083 UD15 89002
B883 083 UD15 69002
UD15 75001 BZ724 8105
B883 083 UD15 78003
UD15 75001 BZ724 8105
B883 083 UD15 78003
B883 083 PN23 87001
B883 083 PN23 87001
B883 083 PN23 87001
B883 083 PN23 87001
T4 163 UD15 7N001

ALASKA

classico
K6 3720 UDO02 62001
K6 3720 UDO02 62001

LEPRE

classico
B734 7910 PN11 83003
B734 7910 PN11 83002
PN23 86005 PN23 X74001
PN23 86005 PN23 X74001
PNO3 75001 PN21 86004
PN23 86005 PN23 X74001
PN11 83005 UDO08 71006
PNO3 75001 PN21 86004
PN11 83005 uDO08 71006

35,00
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

35,00
N.V.

27,00

30,00

27,00

VIVAN LUIGI

VIVAN LUIGI
PIZZINATO OSCAR
PIZZINATO OSCAR
BETTOLI VITTORINO
PIZZINATO OSCAR
SABATINI ANGELO
BETTOLI VITTORINO
SABATINI ANGELO

E.EXTRA



Tatuaggio

Gab Dx

Sx

Sex Data Nascita

Giudizio

Padre

Madre

Prezzo

Allevatore

LEPRE

63 PN23
64 UDO08
65 PN11
66 PN11
67 PN11
68 PN11
69 PN11
70 PN11
71 PN11
72 PN11
73 PN21
74 PN23
75 PN21
76 PN21
77 UDO08
78 PNO3
79 PNO3
80 PNO3
81 PN21
82 PNO3
83 PNO3
84 PNO3
85 PN11
86 PNO3
87 PNO3
88 PNO3
89 PNO3
90 PNO3
91 PN23
92 PNO3
93 PNO3
94 PNO3
95 PNO3
96 PNO3
97 PNO3
98 PNO3
99 PN21
100 PN21
101 PN21
102 PNO3
103 PN21
104 PN21
105 PN11
106 PNO3

9407
9407
9202
9203
9204
9310
9314
9323
9330
9329
9401
9401
9402
9403
9405
8NO001
8N003
8N004
91005
91005
91006
91007
9105
92009
92001
92002
92018
92019
86005
8D001
8D002
8N002
8NO006
91001
91002
91003
91004
91006
91007
91008
91012
91014
9106
92004

F  16/04/2009
F  02/04/2009
M 26/02/2009
M 26/02/2009
M 26/02/2009
M 16/03/2009
M 16/03/2009
M 23/03/2009
M 27/03/2009
M 27/03/2009
M 07/04/2009
M 16/04/2009
M 07/04/2009
M 07/04/2009
M 02/04/2009
F 01/11/2008
F 01/11/2008
F  01/11/2008
F  27/01/2009
F  03/01/2009
F  03/01/2009
F  03/01/2009
F  03/01/2009
M 03/02/2009
F  09/02/2009
F  09/02/2009
F  14/02/2009
F  14/02/2009
M 20/06/2008
M 07/12/2008
M 07/12/2008
M 01/11/2008
M 01/11/2008
M 03/01/2009
M 03/01/2009
M 03/01/2009
M 27/01/2009
M 27/01/2009
M 27/01/2009
M 03/01/2009
M 27/01/2009
M 27/01/2009
M 03/01/2009
M 09/02/2009

MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
EE
MB
NC

96
95
94,5
92,5
94,5
94
95
94,5
94,5
93,5
94
95
92,5
92,5
95,5
95
95
95
95
94,5
94,5
92
NC
NC
94,5
90,5
91,5
94,5
95

classico

PN23 86005 PN23 X74001
PN11 83005 uDO08 71006
B734 7910 PN11 83003
B734 7910 PN11 83003
B734 7910 PN11 83003
S81 8642 PN11 74009
S81 8642 PN11 74009
B734 7910 PN11 86002
S1l4 271 T23 1710
S14 271 T23 1710
PNO3 75001 PN21 86004
PN23 86005 PN23 X74001
PNO3 75001 PN21 86004
PNO3 75001 PN21 86004
PN11 83005 uDO08 71006
PNO3 72008 PNO3 75008
PNO3 72008 PNO3 75008
PNO3 72008 PNO3 75008
PNO3 75001 PN21 86002
PNO3 72008 PNO3 84011
PNO3 72008 PNO3 84011
PNO3 72008 PNO3 84011
B734 7910 PN11 7D005
PNO3 73001 PNO03 86002
PNO3 73001 PNO3 84020
PNO3 73001 PNO3 84020
PNO3 72008 PNO3 83003
PNO3 72008 PNO3 83003
PN23 X63001 PN11 74025
PNO3 73001 PNO3 84020
PNO3 73001 PNO3 84020
PNO3 72008 PNO3 75008
PNO3 72008 PNO3 75008
PNO3 72008 PNO3 84011
PNO3 72008 PNO3 84011
PNO3 72008 PNO3 84011
PNO3 75001 PN21 86002
PNO3 75001 PN21 86002
PNO3 75001 PN21 86002
PNO3 72008 PNO3 84011
PN21 86010 PNO3 82001
PN21 86010 PNO3 82001
B734 7910 PN11 7D005
PNO3 73001 PNO3 84020

N.V.
27,00
25,00
25,00

N.V.
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

N.V.
30,00
35,00
30,00
30,00
27,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
35,00
30,00
30,00
30,00

N.V.
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00

N.V.
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
35,00
35,00
35,00
30,00
35,00
35,00
25,00
30,00

PIZZINATO OSCAR
SABATINI ANGELO
VIVAN LUIGI

VIVAN LUIGI

VIVAN LUIGI

VIVAN LUIGI

VIVAN LUIGI

VIVAN LUIGI

VIVAN LUIGI

VIVAN LUIGI
BETTOLI VITTORINO
PIZZINATO OSCAR
BETTOLI VITTORINO
BETTOLI VITTORINO
SABATINI ANGELO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BETTOLI VITTORINO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
VIVAN LUIGI
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
PIZZINATO OSCAR
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BETTOLI VITTORINO
BETTOLI VITTORINO
BETTOLI VITTORINO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BETTOLI VITTORINO
BETTOLI VITTORINO
VIVAN LUIGI
BITTUSARTEMIO

E.EXTRA

C.RAZZA

C.RAZZA



Tatuaggio

Gab Dx

Sx

Sex Data Nascita

Giudizio

Prezzo

Allevatore

107 PNO3
108 PNO3
109 PNO3
110 UDO8

92005
92006
92020
9207

09/02/2009
09/02/2009

M
M
M 14/02/2009
M 04/02/2009

93,5
94
93,5
94,5

30,00
30,00
30,00
35,00

BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
BITTUSARTEMIO
SABATINI ANGELO

111 PN20
112 PN20
113 PN20
114 PN20
115 PN20
116 PN20
117 PN23
118 PN23
119 PN23
120 PDO1
121 PDO1
122 PDO1
123 PN23
124 PN23
125 PN23
126 PDO1
127 PDO1

9304
9305
9306
9307
9308
9204
9507
9508
9509
7D15
7N09
9104
9201
9202
9203
7D10
9103

28/03/2009
28/03/2009
28/03/2009
28/03/2009
28/03/2009
26/02/2009
01/05/2009
01/05/2009
06/05/2009
15/12/2007
11/11/2007
03/01/2009
21/02/2009
21/02/2009
21/02/2009
15/12/2007
03/01/2009

F=GE-c » I & e o T » T » T & -GG & I & (R o B o B |

MB

MB

MB

EE

MB

93,5

91

92

MB

92
89

Padre Madre

LEPRE

classico
PNO3 73001 PNO3 84020
PNO3 73001 PNO3 84020
PNO3 72008 PNO3 83003
PNO3 83001 uDO08 71004

TURINGIA

classico
B996 6815 PDO1 7D16
B996 6815 PD0O1 7D16
B996 6815 PDO1 7D16
B996 6815 PDO1 7D16
B996 6815 PDO1 7D16
B996 6815 PDO1 7D33
PDO1 7NO5 K6 3813
PDO1 7NO5 K6 3813
PDO1 7NO5 K6 3813
PV09 5D16 PDO1 6402
PV09 5D16 PDO1 6404
BZ434 4304 PDO01 6403
PDO1 7NO5 B392 3816
PDO1 7NO5 B392 3816
PDO1 7NO5 B392 3816
PV09 5D16 PDO1 6402
BZ434 4304 PDO1 6403

ARIETE PICCOLO

25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
35,00

N.V.
35,00
27,00
27,00
28,00

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.
30,00
30,00

VIVAN LUCA
VIVAN LUCA
VIVAN LUCA
VIVAN LUCA
VIVAN LUCA
VIVAN LUCA
PIZZINATO OSCAR
PIZZINATO OSCAR
PIZZINATO OSCAR
PINATO MAURIZIO
PINATO MAURIZIO
PINATO MAURIZIO
PIZZINATO OSCAR
PIZZINATO OSCAR
PIZZINATO OSCAR
PINATO MAURIZIO
PINATO MAURIZIO

E.EXTRA

128 GOO01
129 GOO01

9105
9106

F  25/01/2009
M 25/01/2009

94,5
91,5

GO01 83001
GOO01 83001

E39 4728
E39 4728

FATA DI MARBURGO

N.V.
N.V.

MARINI SERGIO
MARINI SERGIO

C.RAZZA

130 PN11

9301

F  03/03/2009

MB

classico

T11 271

PN11 81007

FATA PERLATA

22,50

VIVAN LUIGI

132 PN11
133 PN11
134 PN11
135 PN11
136 PN11
137 PN11
138 PN11

9404
9305
9401
9308
9309
9102
9103

15/04/2009
06/03/2009
15/04/2009
06/03/2009
06/03/2009
24/01/2009
24/01/2009

T < Z Z Mmoo

MB

MB
EE
NC
93,5

classico
B701 3819 PN11 84029
B701 3819 PN11 75010
B701 3819 PN11 84029
B701 3819 PN11 75010
B701 3819 PN11 75010
S36 4616 PN11 75010
S36 4616 PN11 75010

PEZZATA INGLESE

22,50
22,50
22,50
22,50
22,50

N.V.
25,00

VIVAN LUIGI
VIVAN LUIGI
VIVAN LUIGI
VIVAN LUIGI
VIVAN LUIGI
VIVAN LUIGI
VIVAN LUIGI

E.EXTRA



Tatuaggio

Gab Dx

Sx

Sex Data Nascita

Giudizio

Padre

Madre

PEZZATA INGLESE

Prezzo Allevatore

139 PN14
140 PN14

141 PN14
142 PDO1
143 PDO1

9401
9402

9403
8403
8401

F  17/04/2009

17/04/2009
M 01/04/2009
F  06/04/2008
M 06/04/2008

MB

NC
94,5

classico
PN14 72004 BZ701 6532
PN14 72004 BZ701 6532
nero
PN14 72004 PN14 82002
BZ701 7110 PDO1 7238
BZ701 7110 PDO1 7238

ARGENTATA PICCOLA

30,00 DORETTOALBERTO

30,00 DORETTOALBERTO

DORETTO ALBERTO
PINATO MAURIZIO

30,00
30,00

30,00 PINATO MAURIZIO

C.RAZZA

144 PN14
145 PN14
146 PN14
147 PN14
148 PN14

9301
9304
9205
9302
9303

17/03/2009
17/03/2009
16/02/2009
17/03/2009
17/03/2009

T 2 22 mmm

MB

EE
MB
MB

DORETTO ALBERTO
DORETTO ALBERTO
DORETTO ALBERTO

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

DORETTO ALBERTO
DORETTO ALBERTO

E.EXTRA

149 PDO1

8D01

M 19/12/2008

93,5

30,00 PINATO MAURIZIO

150 TS02
151 TS02
152 TS02
153 TS02
155 TS02

94003
94004
94007
94005
83010

28/04/2009
28/04/2009
28/04/2009
28/04/2009
12/03/2008

S Z m T

EE
MB
MB

96

N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

30,00

SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
SUSHMEL GRAZIANO

E.EXTRA

C.MOSTR

156 TS02
157 TS02
158 TS02

92002
92001
92003

F  12/02/2009
M 12/02/2009
M 12/02/2009

93,5
93,5
92,5

gidlo
BJ734 484 B666 386
BJ734 484 B666 386
BJ734 484 B666 386
BJ734 484 B666 386
BJ734 484 B666 386

OLANDESE

nero

CR02 5021 BZ713 7207
FOCATA

nero
K3 5872 K3 5867
K3 5872 K3 5867
K3 5872 K3 5867
K3 5872 K3 5867
V101719 B414 5520

RUSSO
classico

BJ851 3815 B1041 384
BJ851 3815 B1041 384
BJ851 3815 B1041 384

ARIETE NANO

N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO

159 PN20

160 PN20
161 PN20

9301

9202
9302

M 01/03/2009

M 02/02/2009
M 01/03/2009

93

94,5
95

20,00 VIVAN LUCA

20,00 VIVAN LUCA
20,00 VIVAN LUCA

C.RAZZA

162 UDO3

9203

M 20/02/2009

MB

E17 576 PN20 62001
pezzato
E17 576 PN20 62002
E17 576 PN20 62001
ERMELLINO
occhi blu
UDO03 8304 uDO03 75014

25,00 BASSI ALESSANDRO



Tatuaggio
Gab Dx SX Sex DataNascita  Giudizio Padre Madre Prezzo Allevatore

NANI COLORATI

163 GO01 9107 M  08/01/2009 NC S14 181 ST7 583 20,00 MARINI SERGIO
164 GOO1 9108 M 08/01/2009 95 S14 181 ST7 583 N.V. MARINI SERGIO
REX
castoro
165 TS02 85001 M  10/05/2008 94 TS02 66001 TS02 72006 30,00 SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
166 TSO2 91007 M  18/01/2009 NC TS02 66001 TS02 72006 N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
avana
167 TS02 93004 F  22/03/2009 NC B922 186 B1167 4824 N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
168 TS02 93008 F  22/03/2009 B B922 186 B1167 4824 N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
bianco
169 TS02 94001 M  28/04/2009 MB B676 3811 TS02 82006 N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
170 TS02 94002 M  28/04/2009 B B676 3811 TS02 82006 N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
172 TS02 92011 F  12/02/2009 93,5 B676 3811 TS02 82001 N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
173 TS02 92012 F  12/02/2009 92 B676 3811 TS02 82001 N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO
174TS02 92013 M 12/02/2009 94 B676 3811 TS02 82001 N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO C.RAZZA
175 TS02 92014 M  12/02/2009 93 B676 3811 TS02 82001 N.V. SUSHMEL GRAZIANO



ALLEVATORE

BASSI

BETTOLI

BITTUS

CATTAROSS|

DE CECCO

DORETTO

MARINI

PINATO

PIZZINATO

SABATINI

SUSHMEL

VIVAN

VIVAN

ALESSANDRO

VITTORINO

ARTEMIO

ROBERTO

LUCIANO

ALBERTO

SERGIO

MAURIZIO

OSCAR

ANGELO

GRAZIANO

LUCA

LUIGI

ELENCO ESPOSITORI

INDIRIZZO

VIA SEGAT, 36 LOC. VALLE

VIA BOSCO MANTOVA 49

VIA REPOLLE 2/A

VIA PRIMULACCO, 3LOC. RIZZOLO

VIA SILVIO PELLICO

NUOVA DI PRATA, 3

VIA BRIGATE TREVISO, 20

VIA G. MARCONI, 29

VIA CASTELLANI, 18

VIA MATTEOTTI, 11

LOC. BANNE, 79

VIA BELVEDERE, 17

VIA BELVEDERE, 17

CITTA'

REANA DEL ROJALE

FAGNIGOLA

PORCIA

REANA DEL ROJALE

DIGNANO

AZZANO X°

GORIZIA

VIGODARZERE

FANNA

FAEDIS

BANNE

PASIANO

PASIANO

PROVINCIA

UDINE

PORDENONE

PORDENONE

UDINE

UDINE

PORDENONE

GORIZIA

PADOVA

PORDENONE

UDINE

TRIESTE

PORDENONE

PORDENONE

CAP

33010

33082

33080

33010

33030

33082

34070

35010

33092

33040

34016

33087

33087






